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07.01.2017 - Goldbachhalle Ergoldsbach

Vereinslogo

TSV Ergoldsbach

Vorrunde

Uhr Spielzeit: x

Teilnehmende Mannschaften

n. 9m

n. 11m

n. V.

Spielplan Vorrunde

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Tabellen Vorrunde

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

4. 1 10 -9 0

2. TSV Ergoldsbach 6 4

3. 3 7

Diff. Pkt.

1. TSV Bayerbach 12 1 9

-4

Gruppe A Tore

1 :

1 :

15:24

B

15:12

14:36

Uhrzeit

TSV Vilslern

TSV Ergoldsbach

14:24

14:12

14:00

SG Grafentraubach-Hofkirchen

1

0TSV Bayerbach

TSV Bayerbach

15:36

FC Ergolding

SV Kläham

4 :

4TSV Ergoldsbach

2.

Gruppe B

4

4

1

12113

4

52

Diff. Pkt.Tore

2

7

A

10

12

11 B

A

16:00

15:48

4.

3.

-7

9

-3

9

FC Ergolding

SV Kläham

14:48 TSV Vilslern

SV Gündlkofen

11

2

SV Gündlkofen

TSV Vilslern

TSV Vilslern

1.

92

Spielpaarung

B

A

7

Nr. Grp.

SV Kläham

15:00

SV Ettenkofen

8

9

6

SV EttenkofenSG Grafentraubach-Hofkirchen

16:12 SV Ettenkofen

SV Gündlkofen

A

B

B

SV Kläham

-2

SG Grafentraubach-Hofkirchen

FC Ergolding

0 : 6

1 :

71 :

1

1 :

2 :

3

2

0 :

0

TSV Ergoldsbach

2

1 A

4

5

A

3 B

SV Kläham

TSV Vilslern

TSV Bayerbach

TSV Ergoldsbach

Uhrzeit: 14:00

Gruppe A

FC Ergolding

SG Grafentraubach-Hofkirchen

1

3 :

1 :

SG Grafentraubach-Hofkirchen

SV Gündlkofen

SV Ettenkofen

FC Ergolding

0

1 :

5

TSV Bayerbach

Ergebnis

SV Gündlkofen

SV Ettenkofen

Pause: 2 min

Gruppe B

1 10 min
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TSV Ergoldsbach

Endrunde

Uhr Spielzeit: x

-

-

-

-

-

-

Platzierungen

2.

1.

8.

7.

6.

5.

4.

3.

n. 11m

SV Kläham

SG Grafentraubach                                              

TSV Vilslern

SV Gündlkofen                                     

SV Ettenkofen

TSV Ergoldsbach

TSV Bayerbach

FC Ergolding

Ergebnis

15 17:04

n. 11m

Ergebnis

4. Gruppe A

Ergebnis

Uhrzeit

Uhrzeit

16:40
0

10 min

Uhrzeit

3 :

4 : 6

Sieger 2. Halbfinale

Spiel um Platz 7

1. Halbfinale

Spiel um Platz 3

17:40

Uhrzeit

17:28

16:52

n. 11m4

Ergebnis

1 : 5

Ergebnis

FC Ergolding

1. Gruppe B

TSV Bayerbach

1. Gruppe A

TSV Ergoldsbach

SV Ettenkofen 2 :

04 :

17:16

Uhrzeit

TSV Vilslern

2. Halbfinale

SV Kläham

2. Gruppe B

5 : 6SV Gündlkofen                                     

SG Grafentraubach                                              

Spiel um Platz 5

4. Gruppe B

16:40 Pause: 2 min1

2. Gruppe A

Uhrzeit

17

14

Nr.

Nr.

18

Nr.

Nr.

13

Nr.

Nr.

16

Sieger 1. Halbfinale

Verlierer 2. HalbfinaleVerlierer 1. Halbfinale

3. Gruppe B3. Gruppe A

FC Ergolding

TSV Ergoldsbach

TSV Bayerbach

SV Ettenkofen

Endspiel

Ergebnis


